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Note:

NAME

Ryan VanHecke
Justin Knowles
Aaron Lorincz
Franklin Snodgrass
Jeffrey Austreng
Nicholas Cooper
Darren Alexander
Jeffrey Roche
Corey Miller

Trey Raynes
Joseph Krajenke
Carl Boldt

Harold Sullins
Gerald Johnson
James Koss
Robert Michaux Jr
John Robertson
Philip Verniers
Jacob Howell
Christopher Nielson
Anthony Wright
Peter Kaczmarczyk
Daniel Jordan
Gregory Hall

CO-SPONSORED BY:
TURBO 2-N-1 GRIPS

CITY
Chesterfield
Okemos
Centerline
Centerline
Waterford
Flint

Essex
Dearborn
Waterford
Westland
Clinton Twp
Pontiac
Chesterfield
Taylor
Brighton
Detroit
Waterford
Clinton Twp
Saint Clair Shores
Livonia
Detroit
Warren
Livonia
Detroit

NON-CASHING SENIORS (50- AND OVER)

38. David Eatmon
39. Arnie Goldman
43. Troy Stus

47. Michael Lucente

95.5% of entry fees collected returned as prize money thanks to the sponsors.

Ferndale
Warren
South Lyon
Warren

AVERAGE WINNINGS

2020 METRO DETROIT USBC ASSOCIATION
MASTERS TOURNAMENT AT ASTRO LANES

RED ROBIN RESTAURANTS OF MICHIGAN

212.78 $
21777 $
206.18 $
214.25 $
210.83 $
202.93 $
217.44 $
197.94 $
206.71 $
206.36 $
204.50 $
194.64 $
206.08 $
195.92 $
193.42 $
193.33 $
207.80 $
198.10 $
197.42 $
197.17 $
196.00 $
194.60 $
192.58 $
189.60 $

1155
1152
1108
1107

2,000
1,000
700
500
450
450
400
400
350
350
350
350
325
325
325
325
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

$150
$150
$150
$150



